CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)
2011/12 SEASON

FINAL TABLE

P W D L| Pts
1 Camborne 14 10 3 1] 23
2 Falmouth A 14 10 1 3 21
3 Liskeard A 14 7 3 4 17
4 St Austell 14 8 0 6| 16
5 Falmouth B 14 5 3 6] 13
6 Truro 14 5 1 8l 11
7 Godolphin 14 3 0 11| 6
8 Liskeard B 14 2 1 111 5




CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)
2011/12 SEASON

FIXTURES AND RESULTS
Away

Match No Date Team Score Team
1 20/09/11 Truro 15 - 25 LiskeardB
2 28/09/11 Falmouth A 25 - 15 FalmouthB
3 30/09/11 Camborne 30 - 1.0 StAustell
4 10/10/11 StAustell 15 - 25 Truro
5 12/10/11 Falmouth B 20 - 2.0 Camborne
6 12/10/11 Godolphin 25 - 15 LiskeardB
7 17/10/11 Liskeard A 15 - 25 FalmouthA
8 24/10/11 Truro 0.0 - 4.0 FalmouthB
9 24/10/11 Liskeard B 0.5 - 3.5 StAustell
10 26/10/11 Falmouth A 3.0 - 1.0 Godolphin
11 28/10/11 Camborne 2.0 - 20 Liskeard A
12 02/11/11 Falmouth A 20 - 2.0 Camborne
13 07/11/11 Liskeard A 15 - 25 Truro
14 09/11/11 Falmouth B 3.0 - 1.0 LiskeardB
15 09/11/11 Godolphin 40 - 0.0 StAustell
16 14/11/11 St Austell 3.0 - 1.0 FalmouthB
17 21/11/11 Liskeard A 40 - 0.0 Godolphin
18 22/11/11 Truro 0.5 - 3.5 FalmouthA
19 25/11/11 Camborne 35 - 0.5 Godolphin
20 28/11/11 Truro 2.0 - 20 Liskeard A
21 05/12/11 Liskeard A 15 - 25 StAustell
22 07/12/11 Falmouth A 35 - 0.5 LiskeardB
23 09/12/11 Camborne 35 - 05 Truro
24 14/12/11 Godolphin 0.5 - 3.5 FalmouthB
25 02/01/12 Liskeard B 1.0 - 3.0 LiskeardA
26 09/01/12 Truro 25 - 15 Godolphin
27 09/01/12 Liskeard B 1.0 - 3.0 Camborne
28 09/01/12 St Austell 0.0 - 4.0 FalmouthA
29 11/01/12 Falmouth B 15 - 2.5 Liskeard A
30 11/04/12 Liskeard B 15 - 25 Truro
31 30/01/12 StAustell 1.0 - 3.0 Camborne
32 01/02/12 Falmouth B 0.0 - 4.0 FalmouthA
33 29/02/12 Godolphin 15 - 25 Liskeard A
34 13/02/12 Truro 0.5 - 3.5 StAustell
35 13/02/12 Liskeard B 40 - 0.0 Godolphin
36 15/02/12 Falmouth A 1.0 - 3.0 LiskeardA
37 17/02/12 Camborne 40 - 0.0 FalmouthB
38 22/02/12 Godolphin 05 - 3.5 FalmouthA
39 27/02/12 Liskeard A 15 - 25 Camborne
40 29/02/12 Falmouth B 30 - 1.0 Truro
41 16/04/12 St Austell 25 - 15 LiskeardB
42 19/03/12 Liskeard B 20 - 20 FalmouthB
43 19/03/12 St Austell 40 - 0.0 Godolphin
44 02/04/12 Liskeard A 4.0 - 0.0 LiskeardB
45 04/04/12 Falmouth B 15 - 25 StAustell
46 04/04/12 Godolphin 1.0 - 3.0 Camborne
47 20/04/12 Camborne 1.0 - 3.0 FalmouthA
48 23/04/12 Truro 0.5 - 3.5 Camborne
49 23/04/12 Liskeard B 05 - 3.5 FalmouthA
50 25/04/12 Falmouth B 25 - 15 Godolphin
51 30/04/12 St Austell 15 - 25 Liskeard A
52 02/05/12 Falmouth A 15 - 25 Truro
53 09/05/12 Falmouth A 15 - 25 StAustell
54 09/05/12 Godolphin 25 - 15 Truro
55 11/05/12 Camborne 40 - 0.0 LiskeardB

al
(o2}

14/05/12 Liskeard A 20 - 20 FalmouthB



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 1
20/09/11
Truro

R Smith 123
T. Dengler 93
M Middleton 87
Y Rodrigo UG
Match 2
28/09/2011

Falmouth A
G. Healey 149
| Renshaw 125
M Carter 118
Default 0
Match 3
10/10/2011

Camborne
DJ Jenkins 124
M Pope 123
JPope 114
P Spargo 114
Match 4
12/10/2011

St Austell
C Webb 118
DR Jenkins 127
J Wilman uG
D. Gammon 81
Match 5
12/10/2011

Falmouth B
C Barrell 119
| Lewis 108
G Crouse 95
H Brown 92
Match 6
12/10/2011

Godolphin
S Fanning 107
P Cushion 86
R Blight UG
| Blight 117
Match 7
17/10/2011

Liskeard A
M Hill 130
D King 114
S Cooke 81
A Queen 79

1.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

1.5

0.5
1.0
0.0
1.0

2.5

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0

3.0

0.5
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.5

0.5
0.0
0.5
1.0

2.0

0.5
0.0
1.0
1.0

2.5

0.5
0.0
0.5
0.5

1.5

0.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

2.5

0.5
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.5

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0

1.0

0.5
1.0
0.0
1.0

2.5

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.0

2.0

0.5
1.0
0.0
0.0

1.5

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

2.5

Liskeard B
D King
W Pope
R Simmonds
P Forde

Falmouth B
| Lewis
G Crouse
H Brown
Default

St Austell
DR Jenkins
C Webb
D. Gammon
K Overshott

Truro
C Reeves
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

Camborne
DJ Jenkins
M Pope
P Spargo
JPope

Liskeard B
M Richards
D King
W Pope
P Forde

Falmouth A
| Renshaw
R Pascoe
G Crouse
H Brown

114
108
UG
UG

108
95
92

127
118
81
78

133
123
93
87

124
123
114
114

125
114
108
UG

125
115
95
92



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 8
24/10/2011
Truro

R Smith 123
T. Dengler 93
Y Rodrigo UG
Y Rodrigo UG
Match 9
24/10/2011

Liskeard B
M Richards 125
R Simmonds uG
P Forde uG
D Ghisays UG
Match 10
26/10/2011

Falmouth A
G. Healey 149
| Renshaw 125
R Pascoe 115
G Crouse 95
Match 11
28/10/2011

Camborne
DJ Jenkins 124
M Pope 123
JPope 114
Default 0
Match 12
02/11/2011

Falmouth A
G. Healey 149
| Renshaw 125
R Pascoe 115
G Crouse 95
Match 13
07/11/2011

Liskeard A
D King 114
J Newbould 103
S Cooke 81
A Queen 79

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

3.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0

2.0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0

2.0

0.5
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.5

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0

2.0

0.0
0.5
0.5
1.0

2.0

0.5
1.0
0.0
1.0

2.5

Falmouth B
C Barrell
| Lewis
G Crouse
H Brown

St Austell
DR Jenkins
J Wilman
C Webb
K Overshott

Godolphin
S Fanning
P Cushion
R Blight
| Blight

Liskeard A
M Hill
D Lucas
D Matthews
Default

Camborne
A Barkhuysen
DJ Jenkins
M Pope
P Spargo

Truro
C Reeves
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

119
108
95

127
UG
118
78

107
86
UG
117

130
118
UG

139
124
123
114

133
123
93
87



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 14
09/11/2011

Falmouth B
C Barrell 119
M Carter 118
G Crouse 95
H Brown 92
Match 15
09/11/2011

Godolphin
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Match 16
14/11/2011

St Austell
E Webb 151
DR Jenkins 127
C Tylor 114
D. Gammon 81
Match 17
21/11/2011

Liskeard A
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Match 18
22/11/2011

Truro

R Smith 123
T. Dengler 93
M Middleton 87
Y Rodrigo UG
Match 19
25/11/2011

Camborne
C Sellwood 140
M Pope 123
P Spargo 114
JPope 114
Match 20
28/11/2011

Truro

R Smith 123
T. Dengler 93
M Middleton 87
Default 0
Match 21
05/12/2011

Liskeard A
G Trudeau 147
M Hill 130
S Pearce 109
A Queen 79

0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

3.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

0.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

2.0

1.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

1.5

1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

3.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

1.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

2.0

0.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

2.5

Liskeard B
M Richards
R Simmonds
D Ghisays
P Forde

St Austell
Default
Default
Default
Default

Falmouth B
C Barrell
| Lewis
G Crouse
H Brown

Godolphin
Default
Default
Default
Default

Falmouth A
G. Healey
| Renshaw
R Pascoe
H Brown

Godolphin
S Fanning
P Cushion
R Blight
| Blight

Liskeard A
S Pearce
S Cooke
A Queen
Default

St Austell
E Webb
DR Jenkins
J Wilman
K Overshott

125
UG
UG
UG

o o oo

119
108
95
92

o O oo

149
125
115
92

107
86
UG
117

109
81
79

151
127
UG
78



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 22
07/12/2011

Falmouth A
G. Healey 149
| Renshaw 125
M Carter 118
G Crouse 95
Match 23
09/12/2011

Camborne
DJ Jenkins 124
M Pope 123
P Spargo 114
J Pope 114
Match 24
14/12/2011

Godolphin
S Fanning 107
P Cushion 86
R Blight UG
| Blight 117
Match 25
02/01/2012

Liskeard B
M Richards 125
W Pope 108
R Simmonds uG
D Ghisays UG
Match 26
09/01/2012

Truro

C Reeves 133
Clong 133
T. Dengler 93
M Middleton 87
Match 27
09/01/2012

Liskeard B
M Richards 125
W Pope 108
A Berman uG
M Vernon uG

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

3.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0

1.0

1.0
0.0
1.0
0.5

2.5

1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5

0.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0

3.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.5

1.5

0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.0

Liskeard B
D King
W Pope
R Simmonds
P Forde

Truro
R Smith
D Richards
T. Dengler
M Middleton

Falmouth B
C Barrell
| Lewis
G Crouse
H Brown

Liskeard A
M Hill
S Pearce
S Cooke
A Cooke

Godolphin
S Fanning
P Cushion
R Blight
| Blight

Camborne
C Sellwood
A Barkhuysen
DJ Jenkins
P Spargo

114
108
UG
UG

123
102
93

119
108
95

130
109
81
UG

107
86
UG
117

140
139
124
114



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 28
09/01/2012

St Austell
E Webb 151
DR Jenkins 127
C Webb 118
C Tylor 114
Match 29
11/01/2012

Falmouth B
C Barrell 119
| Lewis 108
G Crouse 95
H Brown 92
Match 30
11/04/2012

Liskeard B
M Richards 125
W Pope 108
P Forde uG
A Berman uG
Match 31
30/01/2012

St Austell
E Webb 151
DR Jenkins 127
D. Gammon 81
K Overshott 78
Match 32
01/02/2012

Falmouth B
C Barrell 119
| Lewis 108
G Crouse 95
Default 0
Match 33
29/02/2012

Godolphin
S Fanning 107
P Cushion 86
R Blight UG
Default 0
Match 34
13/02/2012

Truro

C Reeves 133
R Smith 123
T. Dengler 93
M Middleton 87
Match 35
13/02/2012

Liskeard B
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

1.5

0.5
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.5
1.0
0.0
0.0

1.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0.5

2.5

0.5
1.0
0.0
1.0

2.5

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

3.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

0.5
0.0
1.0
1.0

2.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Falmouth A
G. Healey
M Ferrie
| Renshaw
R Pascoe

Liskeard A
M Hill
D King
S Cooke
A Queen

Truro
M Pilling
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

Camborne
C Sellwood
DJ Jenkins
P Spargo
R Humpleby

Falmouth A
G. Healey
| Renshaw
M Carter
Default

Liskeard A
M Hill
D King
S Cooke
Default

St Austell
DR Jenkins
J Wilman
C Tylor
C Webb

Godolphin
Default
Default
Default
Default

149
143
125
115

130
114
81
79

137
123
93
87

140
124
114
111

149
125
118

130
114
81

127
UG
114
118

o O oo



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION
TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 36
15/02/2012

Falmouth A
| Renshaw 125
| Lewis 108
G Crouse 95
H Brown 92
Match 37
17/02/2012

Camborne
DJ Jenkins 124
M Pope 123
P Spargo 114
J Pope 114
Match 38
22/02/2012

Godolphin
S Fanning 107
P Cushion 86
| Blight 117
R Blight UG
Match 39
27/02/2012

Liskeard A
G Trudeau 147
D King 114
P Fry uG
A Queen 79
Match 40
29/02/2012

Falmouth B
C Barrell 119
| Lewis 108
G Crouse 95
H Brown 92
Match 41
16/04/2012

St Austell
DR Jenkins 127
C Tylor 114
K Overshott 78
Default 0
Match 42
19/03/2012

Liskeard B
M Richards 125
W Pope 108
R Simmonds uG
P Forde uG

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

0.5

1.0
0.0
0.5
0.0

1.5

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.0

3.0

0.5
1.0
0.0
1.0

2.5

1.0
0.5
0.0
0.5

2.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

3.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

1.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

3.5

0.0
1.0
0.5
1.0

2.5

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0

1.0

0.5
0.0
1.0
0.0

1.5

0.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

2.0

Liskeard A
G Trudeau
M Hill
D King
S Cooke

Falmouth B
C Barrell
| Lewis
G Crouse
H Brown

Falmouth A
G. Healey
| Renshaw
G Crouse
R Pascoe

Camborne
C Sellwood
DJ Jenkins
P Spargo
R Humpleby

Truro
C Reeves
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

Liskeard B
M Richards
W Pope
P Forde
Default

Falmouth B
C Barrell
| Lewis
G Crouse
H Brown

147
130
114
81

119
108
95
92

149
125
95
115

140
124
114
111

133
123
93
87

125
108
UG

119
108
95
92



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 43
19/03/2012

St Austell
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Match 44
02/04/2012

Liskeard A
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Match 45
04/04/2012

Falmouth B
C Barrell 119
| Lewis 108
G Crouse 95
H Brown 92
Match 46
04/04/2012

Godolphin
S Fanning 107
P Cushion 86
R Blight UG
| Blight 117
Match 47
20/04/2012

Camborne
DJ Jenkins 124
M Pope 123
P Spargo 114
JPope 114
Match 48
23/04/2012

Truro

M Pilling 137
R Smith 123
T. Dengler 93
M Middleton 87
Match 49
23/04/2012

Liskeard B
M Richards 125
W Pope 108
R Simmonds uG
P Forde uG

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

0.0
0.0
0.5
1.0

1.5

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.5

1.0

0.0
0.5
0.5
0.0

1.0

0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5

0.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.0

2.5

0.5
1.0
1.0
0.5

3.0

1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0

3.0

0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.5

1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

3.5

Godolphin
Default
Default
Default
Default

Liskeard B
Default
Default
Default
Default

St Austell
J Wilman
DR Jenkins
C Webb
D. Gammon

Camborne
C Sellwood
DJ Jenkins
P Spargo
R Humpleby

Falmouth A
G. Healey
M Ferrie
| Renshaw
R Pascoe

Camborne
C Sellwood
DJ Jenkins
P Spargo
R Humpleby

Falmouth A
G. Healey
| Renshaw
G Crouse
H Brown

o O oo

o o oo

UG
127
118
81

140
124
114
111

149
143
125
115

140
124
114
111

149
125
95



CORNWALL COUNTY CHESS ASSOCIATION

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP - UNDER 165 SECTION (ROBERTS CUP)

2011/12 SEASON
MATCH SCORES
Match 50
25/04/2012

Falmouth B
| Renshaw 125
| Lewis 108
M Carter 118
G Crouse 95
Match 51
30/04/2012

St Austell
J Wilman uG
DR Jenkins 127
C Webb 118
D. Gammon 81
Match 52
02/05/2012

Falmouth A
G. Healey 149
R Pascoe 115
C Barrell 119
G Crouse 95
Match 53
09/05/2012

Falmouth A
G. Healey 149
M Ferrie 143
| Renshaw 125
C Barrell 119
Match 54
09/05/2012

Godolphin
S Fanning 107
P Cushion 86
| Blight 117
R Blight UG
Match 55
11/05/2012

Camborne
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Match 56
14/05/2012

Liskeard A
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0
Default 0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.0

2.5

0.5
0.0
0.5
0.5

1.5

1.0
0.5
0.0
0.0

1.5

0.5
0.5
0.0
0.5

1.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
1.0

2.5

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

4.0

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

2.0

0.0
0.5
0.0
1.0

1.5

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

2.5

0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0

2.5

0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5

2.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0

1.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

2.0

Godolphin
S Fanning
P Cushion
R Blight
| Blight

Liskeard A
G Trudeau
M Hill
D King
A Queen

Truro
M Pilling
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

St Austell
J Wilman
DR Jenkins
C Webb
C Tylor

Truro
M Pilling
R Smith
T. Dengler
M Middleton

Liskeard B
Default
Default
Default
Default

Falmouth B
Default
Default
Default
Default

107
86
UG
117

147
130
114

137
123
93

UG
127
118
114

137
123
93

o o oo

o O oo



